
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Agricultural Research & Extension 29,717,600 29,630,200 31,553,400 31,640,800 33,576,400 33,635,800

Total 29,717,600 29,630,200 31,553,400 31,640,800 33,576,400 33,635,800

By Fund Source

General 24,422,700 24,422,700 26,453,700 26,453,700 28,476,800 28,536,200

Dedicated 87,400 0 25,700 113,100 25,600 25,600

Federal 5,207,500 5,207,500 5,074,000 5,074,000 5,074,000 5,074,000

Total 29,717,600 29,630,200 31,553,400 31,640,800 33,576,400 33,635,800

By Object

Capital Outlay 500,000 1,150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000

Lump Sum 5,207,500 5,207,500 5,074,000 5,074,000 5,074,000 5,074,000

Operating Expenditures 2,456,700 3,799,300 3,595,000 3,682,400 3,819,500 3,594,900

Personnel Costs 21,553,400 19,473,400 22,734,400 22,734,400 24,532,900 24,816,900

Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 29,717,600 29,630,200 31,553,400 31,640,800 33,576,400 33,635,800

FTP Positions
280.73 280.73 285.24 285.24 290.74 290.74
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Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

26,453,700285.24 31,553,4003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 285.24 26,453,700 31,553,400

00.00 87,4004.10 Reappropriation 0.00 0 87,400

31,640,800285.245.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 26,453,700 26,453,700285.24 31,640,800

31,640,800285.247.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 26,453,700 26,453,700285.24 31,640,800

(187,200)0.00 (274,600)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (187,200) (274,600)

00.00 (1,700)8.50 Base Reduction 0.00 0 (1,700)

31,364,500285.249.00 FY 2016 Base 26,266,500 26,266,500285.24 31,364,500

260,0000.00 260,00010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 174,400 174,400

224,6000.00 226,20010.20 Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 1,600

195,1000.00 195,10010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 566,400 566,400

32,045,800285.2411.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 26,946,200 27,007,300285.24 32,106,900

Agricultural Research & Extension

1,530,600 1,528,9005.505.50 1,530,600 1,528,900Personnel Funding12.01

33,576,400290.7413.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 28,476,800 28,536,200290.74 33,635,800

5.50Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

5.50 2,082,5002,023,100 2,082,4002,023,000

1.93% 1.93% 7.87%7.65% 6.41% 6.60%
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